
Kangaroo Valley Folk Festival 2025
Friday 17 October

TIME
MARQUEE PAVILION HALL WOMBAT LA PETITE GRANDE HAPPY NEST

KOORI CAMP TIME

3.00 & Kids Craft 3.00

3.20 Festival Session Bar opens 12 midday 3.20

Chris Cavill3.40 3.40

Michelle Cashman

Blackboard

4.00 4.003.20 - 4.10
Lee Sullivan 

and The Sleepers
See Jules or 

Will at the 
Happy Nest to 

book a spot

4.20
Zoe Elliot

4.203.40 - 4.30

4.40
Men With Day 

Jobs

4.404.00 - 4.50

5.00
GOLDHEIST

4.10 - 5.00 5.00
Gentle Yoga
with Debra5.20 4.30 - 5.20

Grace Barr
5.20

Day of Embers5.40 4.50 - 5.40 5.00 - 5.40 5.40

The Piper's Son6.00 5.10 - 6.00 6.00
Charley Castle & 
the Boys in the 

Well

5.20 - 6.10

Daniel Aaron6.20 6.205.40 - 6.30
Kid Hank and his 

Ockerstra6.40
Adele Oliver

6.406.00 - 6.50 6.00 - 6.45

7.00
North and 
Elsewhere

7.00
Welcome 

Bush Dance
6.20 - 7.10

Sam Ellis7.20
Scott Cook with 

Liz Frencham

6.30 - 7.20
Tia Hannah 7.20

Wongawilli -
Southern Cross 

Band7.40 6.50 - 7.40

Mayfair Lane
7.40

Luke O'Shea

7.10 - 7.50 7.00 - 7.45

8.00 7.10 - 8.00

Wisdom of One
Breathwork

Ecstatic Dance

8.00

Enda Kenny

Beginners 
welcome

Craig Atkins8.20 7.30 - 8.20 8.20

Tom Woodward & 
the True Delusions

7.00 - 8.30 7.40 - 8.30

8.40 8.408.00 - 8.50

Ebs

8.00 - 8.45

9.00
Kay Proudlove

9.008.20 - 9.10 Irish Ceili

9.20
Montgomery 

Church

Jam Session 9.20Margaret & Bill 8.40 - 9.30

9.40 Benji and the 
Saltwater Sound 

System

Winnett 8.50 - 9.40 9.40with Blackboard 9.00 - 11.30

10.00 9.10 - 10.00 Kangaroo Ceili 
Band

Rufous Whistler
10.00

Graeme McColgan 
- The Scotsman10.20 9.30 - 10.20 8.50-10.20 10.20

The Freewheeler10.40 9.50 - 10.40 10.40

The Condiments

10.00 - 10.50

11.00 11.0010.20 - 11.10

11.20 11.2010.40 - 11.30 Bar Closes 11.45pm
11.40 11.40

12.00 Although correct at time of printing this program is subject to change 12.00



Kangaroo Valley Folk Festival 2025
Saturday 18 October

TIME MARQUEE PAVILION HALL WOMBAT LA PETITE 
GRANDE

ST JOSEPHS 
CHURCH HAPPY NEST

BAR & KOORI CAMP SOCCER CLUB TIM
EVERANDAH & Kids Workshops

8.00
Dru Yoga

8.00

8.20 Tai Chi 8.20with Chris Kids' Craft
for most of the day

8.40 Strumalong, 
Singalong, 

Playalong for Ukes 
and Others

with Fiona 8.408.00 - 9.00

Poets' 
Breakfast

Free Face Painting
from 10 til 3.309.00 8.00 - 9.00 9.00

Drawing
Connection9.20

Graeme McColgan 
- The Scotsman

with lyrics and 
chords 9.20

World Dance 
Workshop

        
InspeKtor  

Gadje

Kay Proudlove Bruce Watson9.40 Jude, Rob and Ray Meditation
with Paula 9.40

Bar Opens 10am
10.00 9.10 -10.00 8.30 - 10.00 9.00 - 10.00 9.20 - 10.00 10.009.20 -10.10

Men With Day 
Jobs

Flashmob style 
Singing

10.20 9.20 - 10.20 8.00 – 10.30 Blackboard Aussie Tunes 10.20Kangaroo Valley

Milumba Trio

Bush Music 
Club Tall Rob and the 

Fairy
The Joyful Strains

10.40 Public School 
Choir

JC and the Tree
10.40Irish Dance  10.00 - 10.50 10.00 - 10.50

11.00 10.20 - 11.00 Margaret & Bill
Winnett

Michelle Cashman

 10.00 - 11.00 10.20 -11.00 11.0010.20 - 11.10

Zoe Elliot
Saplings

Tune Session
for Kids 8-18

Irish Flute

11.20 & Kangaroo Ceili 
Band

10.30 - 11.20 See Jules or 
Will at the 

Happy Nest to 
book a spot

Maypole with Molly
(on the oval) The Freewheeler 11.20

Kid Hank and his 
Ockerstra11.40

Grace Barr

10.40 - 11.40 10.50 - 11.40 11.4011.00 - 11.50 Mindfulness for 
Music Lovers 

Workshop
Dr Sharn Rocco

11.10 - 12.00 11.00 - 11.50

12.00 Children's 11.00 - 12.00 12.0011.20 - 12.10
English 
Country 
Dancing

Colin Towns 

Melissa Saunders 
& Little Cents

Poetry

Mayfair Lane

Sessions

Acknowledgement 
to Country Contra tunes

Canberra Contra 
Club

12.20 11.30 - 12 20 Competition 12.2011.40 - 12.30

12.40
Enda Kenny

Benji and the 
Saltwater 

Sound System

Mudjingaal 
Yangamba

12.40

Day of Embers

12.00 - 12.50 12.00 - 12.50 12.00 - 12.50

1.00
12.00 - 1.00 11.40 - 1.10 1.00

Vanessa Jade

12.30 - 1.15 A cappella 
singing in a 

round
GOLDHEIST

1.20 12.30 - 1.20
Charley Castle & 
the Boys in the 

Well

12.30 - 1.20 1.2012.40 - 1.30 Bavarian 
Workshop

Jim & Ingrid 
Rehle-Williams

One Mob Dance 
Group1.40

Barron Hanson 
talks to Scott Cook

Speranza 
Starburner 1.40

Montgomery 
Church

1.00 - 1.50 1.00 -  1.50

2.00 Choir Concert 1.10 - 2.00 1.30 - 2.00 1.20 - 2.05 2.00
The Joyful Strains

1.50 - 2.20
Adele Oliver

Irish tunes at a 
relaxed pace 
Butter Trackers

2.20
1.20 - 2.20 1.30 - 2.20

Daniel Aaron 2.201.40 - 2.30
Mudjingaal 
Yangamba
2.30 - 3.00

Apolline2.40 Barron Hanson 
talks to Tug 

Dumbly

Blackboard 2.40
Contra Dance 

Workshop
Canberra Contra 

Club

2.00 - 2.50 2.10 - 2.55 2.00 - 2.50

3.00
The Condiments

3.002.20 - 3.10
North and 
Elsewhere

Sam Ellis
Promoting your music 
without losing musical 

integrity3.20 2.30 - 3.20 3.20

Tropical Strength 
and the Angels3.40 2.50 - 3.40 2.40 - 3.40

Graeme McColgan 
- The Scotsman

Barron Hanson 
talks to Michelle 

Cashman

3.00 - 3.45 Peter Campbell 3.403.00 - 3.50 3.00 - 3.50

4.00 Ron Callaghan 
Band

4.00

Scott Cook with 
Liz Frencham

3.20 - 4.10
Swing Dance 

Workshop
Savoy Dance 

Studio

The Joyful Strains

Good ol' campfire 
singalong

4.20 3.30 - 4.20 3.30 - 4.20 4.203.50 - 4.35 Charley Castle & the 
Boys in the Well4.40

Kay Proudlove
4.404.00 - 4.50

Lee Sullivan 
and The Sleepers Tug Dumbly

4.00 - 4.50
Milumba Trio

4.00 - 4.50

5.00
4.00 - 5.00

5.00
Gentle Yoga
with Debra5.20

The Piper's Son

4.30 - 5.20 4.40 - 5.25
Enough Said 
Poetry Slam

5.20
Morris Dance 

Workshop
Black Joak 

Morris

4.40 - 5.30 4.40 - 5.30

5.40 5.00 - 5.40
Craig Atkins 5.40

Melissa Saunders 
& Little Cents

5.00 - 5.50

6.00 5.10 - 6.00

Chris Cavill Bruce Watson
6.005.30 - 6.15

6.20
5.20 - 6.20

6.20

Rufous Whistler

5.40 - 6.30 Tia Hannah Vanessa Jade
6.40 5.50 - 6.40 5.50 - 6.40 6.406.20 - 6.50

7.00
Mayfair Lane

Bush Dance

Kameruka Bush 
Orchestra

6.20 - 7.05 7.006.20 - 7.10
Tom Woodward & 
the True Delusions Michelle Cashman

Twisted Arrow
7.20

Sam Ellis
7.207.00 - 7.30

7.40
Apolline

6.50 - 7.40 7.407.00 - 7.50 7.00 - 7.50

8.00 7.10 - 8.00 8.00

Luke O'Shea Wisdom of One
Breathwork

Ecstatic Dance

8.20 7.30 - 8.20 6.50 - 8.20

GOLDHEIST The Freewheeler
8.20JAM SESSION

8.40 8.40

InspeKtor Gadje

8.00 - 8.50
Contra Dance

Canberra Contra 
Club

9.00 8.10 - 9.00 8.10 - 9.00 8.10 - 11.30 9.00

9.20
JC and the Tree

9.208.40 - 9.30
Tropical Strength 

and the Angels Peter Campbell9.40 9.40

10.00
Ebs

9.10 - 10.00 10.008.40 - 10.10 9.20 - 10.10 9.20 - 10.10

10.20 10.20

Balkan Boogie10.40 9.50 - 10.40 Dance Party
Grace Barr Paul Greene

10.40

11.00 Kid Hank and 
his Ockerstra

11.00
Benji and the 

Saltwater Sound 
System

10.20 - 11.10

11.20 10.30 - 11.20 10.30 - 11.20 11.2010.30 - 11.30

11.40 Bar Closes 11.30 11.4011.00 - 11.50
12.00 Although correct at time of printing this program is subject to change 12.00



Kangaroo Valley Folk Festival 2025
Sunday 19 October

TIME MARQUEE PAVILION HALL WOMBAT LA PETITE 
GRANDE

VILLAGE 
CHURCHES HAPPY NEST

BAR & KOORI CAMP SOCCER CLUB TIM
EVERANDAH & Kids Workshops

8.00
Dru Yoga

8.00

8.20 Tai Chi 8.20with Pamela
Poets' 

Breakfast8.40 Strumalong, 
Singalong, 

Playalong for Ukes 
and Others

with Fiona 8.40
Kids' Craft

for most of the day
9.00 8.00 - 9.00 8.00 - 9.00 9.00

Drawing
Connection

Free Face Painting
from 10 til 3.309.20 with lyrics and 

chords
International 

Dance 
Workshop

Balkan Boogie

with 
Reciter of the Year 9.20

Lee Sullivan and 
The Sleepers9.40 Jude, Rob and Ray Meditation

with Paula Melissa Saunders 
& Little Cents

9.40

Adele Oliver

ANGLICAN 
CHURCH Bar Opens 10am

10.00 8.30 - 10.00 9.00 - 10.00 10.009.20 - 10.10 9.10 - 10.10
Outdoor Gospel

Service
Tia Hannah 9.30 - 10.10 Songwriting

10.20 8.00 – 10.30 Aussie Tunes 10.20

Ebs

9.40 -10.30 10.00 - 10.30 Bush Music 
Club Luke O'Shea

10.40
The Freewheeler

Irish Set Dance 
Display and 
Workshop
Set In Their 

Ways

Tug Dumbly 10.4010.00 - 11.00 Twisted Arrow 10.00 - 10.50

11.00
The Piper's Son Chris Cavill

10.00 - 11.00 11.0010.20 - 11.10 10.40 - 11.10
Saplings

Tune Session
for Kids 8-18

10.30 - 11.10 Improvisation - 
New Orleans style

11.20 10.30 - 11.20

See Jules or 
Will at the 

Happy Nest to 
book a spot

11.2010.30 - 11.30 Maypole with Molly Kid Hank and his 
Ockerstra

11.40
Rufous Whistler

10.50 - 11.40 10.50 - 11.40 (on the oval) 11.40

Luke O'Shea

ST JOSEPHS 
CHURCH

11.00 - 11.50

12.00 Swing Dance 
Workshop

         
Savoy Dance 

Studio

11.00 - 12.00 11.10 - 12.00 12.00

Enda Kenny Poets' Brawl Kay Proudlove

Sessions

Craig Atkins
Singing - The 

Invisible Instrument
12.20 11.30 - 12.20 12.2011.40 - 12.30 Melissa Saunders 

& Little Cents
12.40 12.00 - 12.45 12.40

Tom Woodward & 
the True Delusions

11.50 - 12.50 12.00 - 12.50 12.00 - 12.50 12.00 - 12.50

1.00
Scott Cook with 

Liz Frencham

12.00 - 1.00
Ron Callaghan 

Band
1.00

Charley Castle & 
the Boys in the 

Well

Learn some favourite 
tunes for Irish set 

dancing1.20 Bellydance 
Showcase

Sapphire Tribal 
and Obsidian BD

The Condiments
1.2012.40 - 1.30

Zoe Elliot

12.50 - 1.35 Kangaroo Ceili 
Band

1.40 12.50 - 1.40 Speranza 
Starburner 1.401.00 - 1.50

Paul Greene
1.00 - 1.50

2.00
JC and the Tree

1.10 - 2.00 1.30 - 2.00 2.00

North and 
Elsewhere

1.00 - 2.00 1.20 - 2.10

Peter Campbell 
The Ukulele 

Tsunami2.20 1.40 - 2.25 2.20

Montgomery 
Church2.40 1.50 - 2.40

Farewell Bush 
Dance

Kameruka Bush 
Orchestra

Apolline Daniel Aaron
Bruce Watson 2.402.00 - 2.50 2.00 - 2.50 2.00 - 2.50

3.00 3.00

GOLDHEIST

2.20 - 3.10

Day of Embers

2.30 - 3.15
Irish tunes at a 
relaxed pace 
Butter Trackers

3.20
Tropical Strength 

and the Angels

2.30 - 3.20 3.20

3.40
InspeKtor Gadje

3.403.00 - 3.50
Men With Day 

Jobs

3.00 - 3.50 3.00 - 3.50

4.00 3.10 - 4.00 2.20 - 3.50 4.00

4.20 Trilogy 3.30 - 4.20 Blackboard 4.20
Benji and the 

Saltwater Sound 
System

60s and 70s 
singalong

3.40 - 4.30

4.40 4.40

5.00 4.10 - 5.00 5.004.20 - 5.10

5.20 5.20Although correct at time of printing this program is subject to change


